
 

112 – 11786 River Road, Richmond, BC  V6X 3Z3 

Tel: 604-270-0318 / 1-866-898-1232    Fax: 604-270-3210 

Email: cet@cetproductions.bc.ca 

Website: www.cetproductions.bc.ca 

 

Full Color Postcards / Rack Cards (Offset Group Printed)  

 

Standard Stock: 14pt Semi-gloss C2S Cover (with Optional Upgrade Options – See Below) 

Standard Print: Full Color, Offset Group Printed, 1 or 2 Sided, with Semi-gloss AQ Coating 

Lead Time:  Fast Service:  Approx. 1 – 2 Weeks after Artwork Approval 

   Regular Service:  Approx. 2 – 3 Weeks after Artwork Approval 

1 Sided 

Size Service 250 500 1000 2500 5000 10000 20000 
Mini Squares Fast 155.00 165.00 173.00 262.50 345.50 592.50 1002.00 

2.5” x 2.5” Regular 101.50 112.50 122.50 191.00 263.00 451.00 728.50 

Big Squares Fast 185.00 210.00 245.00 391.00 636.00 1054.50 2000.00 

4” x 4” Regular 133.00 150.50 182.00 287.50 447.00 691.00 1230.00 

Membership Fast 145.00 165.00 190.00 278.50 396.00 657.50 1174.00 

3.5” x 2.5” Regular 110.00 122.50 134.50 209.50 290.50 451.50 586.00 

Bookmarks Fast 172.50 187.50 223.50 354.50 548.00 991.50 1840.00 

2” x 8” Regular 122.50 130.00 161.00 255.50 356.50 622.00 1064.00 

Trading Cards Fast 185.00 192.50 209.00 322.00 475.50 783.50 1410.00 

3” x 4” Regular 135.00 140.00 142.00 237.00 334.50 510.50 844.00 

Small Cards Fast 185.00 202.50 238.00 336.00 517.00 928.50 1722.00 

4.25” x 2.75” Regular 135.00 152.50 170.50 255.50 378.50 661.50 1176.00 

Small Cards Fast 185.00 202.50 238.00 379.50 530.50 937.00 1802.00 

5.5” x 2.125” Regular 135.00 152.50 170.50 299.00 392.00 670.00 1256.00 

Small Cards Fast 185.00 210.00 238.00 389.00 592.00 1048.00 1974.00 

4.25” x 3.66” Regular 135.00 152.50 163.50 287.50 407.00 691.00 1220.00 

Postcards Fast 185.00 225.00 264.00 485.50 792.00 1455.50 2574.00 

4.25” x 5.5” Regular 135.00 155.00 187.50 338.50 488.50 884.50 1450.00 

Postcards Fast 185.00 225.00 264.00 492.50 799.00 1474.50 2686.00 

4” x 6” Regular 135.00 155.00 187.50 340.50 493.00 890.50 1534.00 

Postcards Fast 185.00 225.00 271.50 504.00 840.50 1522.50 2782.00 

4.25” x 6” Regular 135.00 155.00 192.00 345.00 519.50 905.50 1562.00 

Postcards Fast 220.00 282.50 355.50 676.50 1102.50 2087.50 3784.00 

5” x 7” Regular 160.00 217.50 257.00 451.00 675.50 1199.50 2092.00 

Postcards Fast 227.50 312.50 418.00 796.00 1371.00 2470.00 4438.00 

5” x 8” Regular 165.00 240.00 312.00 547.50 854.00 1451.50 2512.00 

Postcards Fast 235.00 325.00 439.50 849.00 1487.50 2770.00 5098.00 

5.5” x 8.5” Regular 165.00 245.00 319.50 557.00 891.00 1588.00 2830.00 

Postcards Fast 267.50 387.50 499.50 948.00 1727.00 3062.00 5574.00 

6” x 9” Regular 197.50 305.00 355.50 614.50 1036.50 1699.00 2970.00 

Postcards Fast 235.00 332.50 485.00 918.00 1646.00 2965.50 5366.00 

8.5” x 6” Regular 165.00 250.00 355.50 600.50 994.50 1665.50 2914.00 

Postcards Fast 350.00 507.50 679.50 1244.50 2334.50 4223.50 7610.00 

6” x 11” Regular 272.50 412.50 506.50 826.00 1461.00 2547.50 4416.00 

Rack Cards Fast 227.50 290.00 358.00 697.00 1122.00 2104.50 3766.00 

4” x 9” Regular 170.00 217.50 259.50 465.00 684.50 1201.50 2038.00 

Rack Cards Fast 220.00 265.00 329.00 596.00 977.00 1875.50 3418.00 

8.5” x 3.66” Regular 160.00 187.50 240.00 402.50 605.00 1092.00 1920.00 

Rack Cards Fast 220.00 265.00 322.00 598.00 994.50 1848.00 3272.00 

8.5” x 3.5” Regular 160.00 187.50 240.00 414.00 636.00 1098.50 1832.00 

Tickets Fast 185.00 225.00 271.50 465.00 750.50 1420.00 2548.00 

8.5” x 2.75” Regular 135.00 155.00 194.50 320.00 447.00 848.50 1426.00 

Half Page Fast 235.00 325.00 439.50 851.00 1456.50 2728.00 4934.00 

4.25” x 11” Regular 165.00 245.00 319.50 559.00 860.50 1546.00 2666.00 

Full Page Fast 325.00 507.50 821.00 1619.50 2994.50 5512.50 10070.00 

8.5” X 11” Regular 245.00 380.00 564.00 996.00 1756.00 3131.50 5526.00 

Tabloid Fast 540.00 952.50 1651.50 3570.00 6356.00 11441.00 21090.00 

11” x 17” Regular 410.00 677.50 1138.00 2252.00 3810.50 6581.50 11836.00 

*Member’s Discount – 5% (from the above pricing) 
 

*See Next Page for 2-Sided Printing     Offset Postcards – 260101 
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2 Sided 

Size Service 250 500 1000 2500 5000 10000 20000 
Mini Squares Fast 155.00 165.00 173.00 267.00 352.00 601.00 1078.00 

2.5” x 2.5” Regular 101.50 112.50 122.50 194.50 269.50 459.50 804.50 

Big Squares Fast 195.00 217.50 252.00 414.00 693.00 1134.00 2164.00 

4” x 4” Regular 145.00 160.00 190.00 310.50 502.00 771.00 1394.00 

Membership Fast 145.00 165.00 190.00 297.00 422.50 710.00 1282.00 

3.5” x 2.5” Regular 110.00 122.50 134.50 225.50 316.80 504.00 894.00 

Bookmarks Fast 187.50 200.00 228.00 370.50 583.00 1056.50 1860.00 

2” x 8” Regular 137.50 140.00 166.00 271.50 392.00 687.00 1084.00 

Trading Cards Fast 195.00 200.00 216.00 343.00 510.50 846.50 1510.00 

3” x 4” Regular 145.00 147.50 149.00 258.00 370.00 573.50 944.00 

Small Cards Fast 195.00 210.00 245.00 350.00 528.00 937.00 1730.00 

4.25” x 2.75” Regular 145.00 160.00 178.00 269.50 389.50 670.00 1184.00 

Small Cards Fast 195.00 210.00 245.00 396.00 543.50 947.50 1812.00 

5.5” x 2.125” Regular 145.00 160.00 178.00 315.50 405.00 680.50 1266.00 

Small Cards Fast 195.00 217.50 245.00 414.00 629.50 1128.00 2138.00 

4.25” x 3.66” Regular 145.00 160.00 170.50 312.00 444.50 771.00 1384.00 

Postcards Fast 195.00 232.50 266.50 499.50 843.00 1567.00 2598.00 

4.25” x 5.5” Regular 145.00 165.00 190.00 352.00 517.00 953.50 1474.00 

Postcards Fast 195.00 232.50 276.00 522.50 827.50 1543.50 2710.00 

4” x 6” Regular 145.00 162.50 199.50 370.50 521.50 960.00 1558.00 

Postcards Fast 195.00 232.50 283.50 534.00 869.00 1596.00 2806.00 

4.25” x 6” Regular 145.00 162.50 204.00 375.00 548.00 979.00 1586.00 

Postcards Fast 262.50 325.00 391.50 724.50 1170.50 2140.00 3868.00 

5” x 7” Regular 202.50 260.00 293.00 499.50 744.00 1252.00 2176.00 

Postcards Fast 262.50 382.50 466.00 869.50 1472.00 2499.00 4602.00 

5” x 8” Regular 200.00 310.00 360.00 621.00 955.00 1480.50 2676.00 

Postcards Fast 270.00 417.50 514.00 922.50 1575.50 2841.50 5134.00 

5.5” x 8.5” Regular 200.00 337.50 394.00 630.50 979.00 1659.00 2866.00 

Postcards Fast 305.00 447.50 550.00 1042.00 1771.00 3142.00 5946.00 

6” x 9” Regular 235.00 365.00 406.00 708.50 1080.50 1779.00 3342.00 

Postcards Fast 270.00 402.50 535.50 1000.50 1665.50 2995.00 5402.00 

8.5” x 6” Regular 200.00 320.00 406.00 683.50 1014.50 1691.00 2950.00 

Postcards Fast 400.00 525.00 751.50 1316.00 2363.00 4265.50 7662.00 

6” x 11” Regular 330.00 430.00 578.50 897.00 1492.00 2593.50 4472.00 

Rack Cards Fast 257.50 335.00 394.00 738.50 1195.00 2127.50 3958.00 

4” x 9” Regular 197.50 262.50 295.50 506.00 757.00 1224.50 2230.00 

Rack Cards Fast 242.50 282.50 338.50 621.00 1041.00 1942.50 3446.00 

8.5” x 3.66” Regular 182.50 205.00 250.00 428.00 669.00 1159.50 1948.00 

Rack Cards Fast 242.50 282.50 348.00 630.50 1023.00 1871.50 3332.00 

8.5” x 3.5” Regular 182.50 205.00 266.50 446.50 664.50 1121.50 1892.00 

Tickets Fast 195.00 232.50 278.50 488.00 790.00 1464.00 2584.00 

8.5” x 2.75” Regular 145.00 162.50 202.00 340.50 486.50 892.50 1462.00 

Half Page Fast 270.00 395.00 499.50 920.00 1582.00 2755.50 5150.00 

4.25” x 11” Regular 200.00 315.00 379.50 628.00 986.00 1573.00 2882.00 

Full Page Fast 377.50 617.50 1068.00 1764.50 3135.00 5565.00 10138.00 

8.5” X 11” Regular 297.50 490.00 811.50 1141.00 1896.50 3184.00 5594.00 

Tabloid Fast 675.00 1222.50 2244.00 3846.00 6431.00 11577.50 21222.00 

11” x 17” Regular 545.00 947.50 1730.50 2528.00 3885.50 6718.00 11968.00 

*Member’s Discount – 5% (from the above pricing) 
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Printing Upgrade: 
14pt Cover with Semi-gloss AQ Coating Standard – No Extra Charge 

16pt Cover with Semi-gloss AQ Coating Add 20 % 

14pt Cover with Matte AQ Coating Add 10 % 

16pt Cover with Matte AQ Coating Add 20 % 

14pt Cover with Hi-gloss UV Coating Add 15 % 

16pt Cover with Hi-gloss UV Coating Add 25 % 

16pt Cover with Gloss / Matte Lamination Add 350 % 

16pt Cover with Matte Lamination & Spot UV Add 550 % 

 

 

Additional Charge: 
Typesetting, Layout, Graphic Design,  

& Photo Editing 

90.00 Per Hour 

Min. 60.00 / Side 

Add Bundling (in 100’s) 
*e.g. For Unaddressed Admail 

Add 20.50 / 250 

Add 28.00 / 500 

Add 28.00 / 1000 

Add 34.50 / 2500 

Add 41.00 / 5000 

Add 54.50 / 10000 

Add 73.50 / 20000 

Add Perforation 
*e.g. Business Card Tear Off 

Add 49.50 / 250 

Add 58.00 / 500 

Add 69.00 / 1000 

Add 22.50 / Additional 1000 

Add Scoring 
*e.g. For Making Folding Cards 

Add 49.50 / 250 

Add 58.00 / 500 

Add 69.00 / 1000 

Add 22.50 / Additional 1000 

Add Holes & Tassel Cord 
*e.g. For Making  Bookmarks 

Holes - Add 40.50 / 1
st
 1000, 25.50 / Extra 1000 

Tassel Cord (Silver) – Add 535.00 / 1000 

Add 1 Number 
*e.g. Making Tickets / Coupons 

 

Add 26.00 / 250 

Add 30.50 / 500 

Add 33.50 / 1000 

Add 4.00 / Additional 100 

Add 2 Numbers  

& 1 Perforation 
*e.g. Making Tickets / Coupons 

 

Add 98.50 / 250 

Add 124.00 / 500 

Add 139.50 / 1000 

Add 14.00 / Additional 100 

Add 3 Numbers  

& 2 Perforations 
*e.g. Making Tickets / Coupons 

 

Add 124.00 / 250 

Add 139.50 / 500 

Add 156.00 / 1000 

Add 15.75 / Additional 1000 

Add Round Corners 
*e.g. For Calendar Cards 

Add 25.00 / 250 - 500 

Add 40.50 / 1000 

Door Hanger Die Cut (Standard) Refer to Door Hanger Price List 

Custom Die Cut Quote 

Add Magnetic Attachment 
*e.g. Hanging Calendar Cards 

Add Min. 0.40 Each 

Add Lamination Quote 

Add Embossing / Foil Stamping Quote 
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